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Tampa City Council, Dist. 3X

4011 Riverside Dr.

Tampa, FL 33603

  0 00

  0 00

  0 00

  0 00

 50 00

  0 00

 50 00

  0 00

  3 510 00   3 299 74
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Islamic Society of Tampa,

7326 E Sligh Avenue
Tampa, Fl 33610

MOhonoring our
heroes-
fundraiser

2/6/2023

1

       $50.00

Parkmobile, 
1910 N. Ola Ave.
Tampa , Fl 33602

PSparking; zone
9922

2/13/2023

2

        $3.35


